KING

Permit Type
Agricultural - Accessory
Commercial

Industrial

Institutional

Other - Transfer of Owner Permit

Residential - Deck
Residential - Accessory
Residential - Demo
Residential - Detached
Residential - Pool
Residential- Addition
Residential- Alteration
Septic Deccommissioning
Sewage System

Sewer Connection
Water Connection

Number of Permits:

Permit Summary

By Permit Type

Township of King

Reporting period: 01-Jul-2021 to 31-Jul-2021
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Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Total
Grand Total 3

Work Value
$107,000.00
$637,000.00
$110,000.00

$26,650.00

$0.00
$35,000.00
$457,000.00
$243,000.00
$8,150,000.00
$32,900.00
$464,000.00
$187,000.00
$0.00
$90,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
10,539,550.00

Permit Fees
$1,876.90
$5,900.00

$375.00
$1,250.00
$0.00
$562.50
$2,250.00
$3,093.75
$29,818.83
$562.50
$9,007.61
$1,406.25
$0.00
$1,875.00
$531.25
$843.75
$59,353.34

Other Fees
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30,500.00
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