

## **Permit Summary**

## By Permit Type Reporting period: 01-Jul-2021 to 31-Jul-2021

Permit Type	Count		Work Value	Permit Fees	Other Fees
Agricultural - Accessory	2	Total	\$107,000.00	\$1,876.90	\$0.00
Commercial	3	Total	\$637,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$0.00
Industrial	1	Total	\$110,000.00	\$375.00	\$0.00
Institutional	1	Total	\$26,650.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00
Other - Transfer of Owner Permit	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Residential - Deck	2	Total	\$35,000.00	\$562.50	\$500.00
Residential - Accessory	8	Total	\$457,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$5,000.00
Residential - Demo	11	Total	\$243,000.00	\$3,093.75	\$10,000.00
Residential - Detached	5	Total	\$8,150,000.00	\$29,818.83	\$5,000.00
Residential - Pool	2	Total	\$32,900.00	\$562.50	\$0.00
Residential- Addition	3	Total	\$464,000.00	\$9,007.61	\$10,000.00
Residential- Alteration	5	Total	\$187,000.00	\$1,406.25	\$0.00
Septic Deccommissioning	1	Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sewage System	3	Total	\$90,000.00	\$1,875.00	\$0.00
Sewer Connection	2	Total	\$0.00	\$531.25	\$0.00
Water Connection	4	Total	\$0.00	\$843.75	\$0.00
Number of Permits:	54	<b>Grand Total</b>	\$10,539,550.00	\$59,353.34	\$30,500.00